\.ﬁ

Tshwane University
QlIp / of Technology

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT @

timetabler

DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT _2025 #DPHR19_Y1_GROUP_PA

Thursday

Friday

10:30am

Module: HRM105D
Staff: LEKGOTHOANA JP
Room: 6-G01

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

CLASS, 11:00am-01:00pm
Module: BSM105D
Staff: HANGWANE
TP

Room: 6-G01

Module: LFI1125X
Staff: FREEME ES
Room: ONLINE

Monday @ Tuesday Wed

08:00am CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am
Module: ACP105D | Module: QTS105D

08-30am Staff: MATSHABA | Staff: CHIDI DM

' NN Room: 1-G16

Room: 6-G01

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am | CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am

CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am

Module: QTS105D
Staff: CHIDI DM
Room: 1-G16

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

PRACTICAL, 01:00pm-02:
30pm

Module: CPL105X
Staff: MASHALANE
T

Room: 3-G05

CLASS, 11:30am-01:30pm

Module: INI125D
Staff:
SEJANAMANE NN
Room: ONLINE

CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm
Module: CAP105X
Staff: MALULEKE VL
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm
Module: BSM105D
Staff: HANGWANE TP
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm
Module: ACP105D
Staff: MATSHABA NN
Room: 6-G01

02:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm
Module: HRM105D
Staff:
LEKGOTHOANA JP
Room: 6-G01

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm
Module: CAP105X
Staff: MALULEKE VL
Room: 6-G01

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

%.,

Published 2025/03/03 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling


https://tutadobesign.na1.adobesign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAcACfAx-BogjHLwOg5FxkwBV3fXXvSofj

\.ﬁ

Tshwane University
QlIp / of Technology

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT @

timetabler

DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT _2025 #DPHR19_Y1_GROUP_PB

Wed

Thursday

Friday

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: QTS105D
Staff: CHIDI DM
Room: 1-G16

Monday @ Tuesday
08:00am CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am
Module: ACP105D
08:30am Staff: MATSHABA
NN
Room: 6-G01
09:00am
09:30am
10:00am CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am

10:30am

Module: HRM105D
Staff: LEKGOTHOANA JP
Room: 6-G01

11:00am

11:30am

CLASS, 11:00am-01:00pm
Module: BSM105D
Staff: HANGWANE
TP

Room: 6-G01

Module: LFI1125X
Staff: FREEME ES
Room: ONLINE

CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am

Module: QTS105D
Staff: CHIDI DM
Room: 1-G16

CLASS, 11:30am-01:30pm
Module: INI125D

CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm
Module: CAP105X
Staff: MALULEKE VL
Room: 6-G01

12:00pm Staff: CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm

SEJANAMANE NN | Module: BSM105D Module: ACP105D

_ Room: ONLINE Staff: HANGWANE TP Staff: MATSHABA NN
12:30pm Room: 6-GO01 Room: 6-G01
01 :OOpm CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm
Module: HRM105D
01:30 Staff:
pm LEKGOTHOANA JP
02:00pm PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03: Room: 6-G01
30pm
] Module: CPL105X
02:30pm Staff: KGAPHOLA
PM

03:00pm Room: 3-G05
03:30pm
04:00pm CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: CAP105X

Staff: MALULEKE VL
04:30pm Room: 6-G01
05:15pm
05:45pm
06:15pm
06:45pm
07:15pm
07:45pm
08:15pm
08:45pm

Published 2025/03/03 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling




\.ﬁ

Tshwane University
QlIp / of Technology

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT _2025 #DPHR19_Y2_GROUP_PA

CELCAT @

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: BSM206D
Staff: HANGWANE
TP

Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: LRA205D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: HRD205D
Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 6-G01

10:00am

10:30am

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am
Module: BSM206D
Staff: HANGWANE TP
Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRM206D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 6-G01

11:00am

11:30am

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: LLW206D
Staff: DU PREEZ L
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am

Module: LLW206D
Staff: DU PREEZ L
Room: 6-G01

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm
Module: HRD205D

Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm
Module: HRM206D

Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 6-G01

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm
Module: LRA205D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 6-G01

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

Published 2025/03/03 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



\.ﬁ

Tshwane University
QlIp / of Technology

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT _2025 #DPHR19_Y2_GROUP_PB

CELCAT @

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: BSM206D
Staff: HANGWANE
TP

Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: LRA205D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: HRD205D
Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 6-G01

10:00am

10:30am

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am
Module: BSM206D
Staff: HANGWANE TP
Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRM206D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 6-G01

11:00am

11:30am

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: LLW206D
Staff: DU PREEZ L
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am

Module: LLW206D
Staff: DU PREEZ L
Room: 6-G01

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm
Module: HRD205D

Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 6-G01

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm
Module: HRM206D

Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 6-G01

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm
Module: LRA205D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 6-G01

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

Published 2025/03/03 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



O
%

#,\ Tshwane Universit,
QD /) of Technology

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT @

timetabler

DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT _2025 #DPHR19_Y3_GROUP_PA

Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: BSM306D
Staff: HANGWANE
TP

Room: 1-G16

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRM306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 1-G16

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRD306D
Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 1-G16

CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRM306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRX306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 1-G05

12:00pm

12:30pm

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm
Module: HRD306D
Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 1-G16

01:00pm

01:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm
Module: LRA306D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm
Module: BSM306D
Staff: HANGWANE TP
Room: 1-G16

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

CLASS, 01:30pm-03:30pm
Module: LRA306D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 1-G16

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm
Module: HRX306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 6-G01

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

Published 2025/03/03 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling




O
%

#,\ Tshwane Universit,
QD /) of Technology

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT @

timetabler

DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT _2025 #DPHR19_Y3_GROUP_PB

Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: BSM306D
Staff: HANGWANE
TP

Room: 1-G16

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRM306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 1-G16

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRD306D
Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 1-G16

CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRM306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: HRX306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 1-G05

12:00pm

12:30pm

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm
Module: HRD306D
Staff: RALEKWE S
Room: 1-G16

01:00pm

01:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm
Module: LRA306D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 1-G05

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm
Module: BSM306D
Staff: HANGWANE TP
Room: 1-G16

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

CLASS, 01:30pm-03:30pm
Module: LRA306D
Staff: BAKER SM
Room: 1-G16

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm
Module: HRX306D
Staff: TLADIP M
Room: 6-G01

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

Published 2025/03/03 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling




DPHR19

Final Audit Report

2025-03-04

Created:
By:
Status:

Transaction ID:

2025-03-04
Smilinah Makgoba (makgobasn@tut.ac.za)
Signed

CBJCHBCAABAACACfAXx-BogjHLWOg5FxkwBV3fXXvSofj

"DPHR19" History

T Document created by Smilinah Makgoba (makgobasn@tut.ac.za)
2025-03-04 - 12:34:18 PM GMT- IP address: 168.172.142.6

£3 Document emailed to Thulani Skosana (skosanatb@tut.ac.za) for signature
2025-03-04 - 12:35:45 PM GMT

9 Email viewed by Thulani Skosana (skosanatb@tut.ac.za)
2025-03-04 - 1:49:09 PM GMT- IP address: 168.172.0.254

2% Document e-signed by Thulani Skosana (skosanatb@tut.ac.za)
Signature Date: 2025-03-04 - 1:49:28 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 168.172.0.254

@ Agreement completed.
2025-03-04 - 1:49:28 PM GMT

: -‘\_.f ; Powered by
..'I. Adobe
Acrobat Sign




		2025-03-04T13:49:30+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




