



DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT \_2025 #DPHR19\_Y1\_GROUP\_PA

	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	ו	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am Module: QTS105D Staff: CHIDI DM Room: 1-G16		
08:30am		Module: ACP105D Staff: MATSHABA NN			
09:00am		Room: 6-G01			
09:30am		_		CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am Module: QTS105D	
10:00am	Module: HRM105D Staff: LEKGOTHOANA JP	CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am Module: LFI125X		Staff: CHIDI DM Room: 1-G16	
10:30am		Staff: FREEME ES Room: ONLINE			
11:00am	CLASS, 11:00am-01:00pm				CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm Module: CAP105X
11:30am	Module: BSM105D Staff: HANGWANE TP	CLASS, 11:30am-01:30pm			Staff: MALULEKE VL Room: 6-G01
12:00pm	Room: 6-G01	Module: INI125D Staff:	CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm		CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm
12:30pm		SEJANAMANE NN Room: ONLINE	Module: BSM105D Staff: HANGWANE TP Room: 6-G01		Module: ACP105D Staff: MATSHABA NN Room: 6-G01
01:00pm	PRACTICAL, 01:00pm-02: 30pm	-		CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm Module: HRM105D	
01:30pm	Module: CPL105X Staff: MASHALANE		1	Staff: LEKGOTHOANA JP	
02:00pm	T Room: 3-G05			Room: 6-G01	
02:30pm				_	
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm		CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: CAP105X			
04:30pm		Staff: MALULEKE VL Room: 6-G01			
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm	<u> </u>				
08:15pm	<u> </u>				
08:45pm					







DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT \_2025 #DPHR19\_Y1\_GROUP\_PB

	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday
08:00am		CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: ACP105D		CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am Module: QTS105D	
08:30am		Staff: MATSHABA		Staff: CHIDI DM Room: 1-G16	
09:00am		Room: 6-G01		_	
09:30am		_	CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am Module: QTS105D		
10:00am	CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Module: HRM105D Staff: LEKGOTHOANA JP Room: 6-G01	CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am Module: LFI125X	Staff: CHIDI DM Room: 1-G16		
10:30am		Staff: FREEME ES Room: ONLINE			
11:00am	CLASS, 11:00am-01:00pm Module: BSM105D				CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm Module: CAP105X
11:30am	Staff: HANGWANE TP	CLASS, 11:30am-01:30pm Module: INI125D			Staff: MALULEKE VL Room: 6-G01
12:00pm	Room: 6-G01	Staff: SEJANAMANE NN	CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm Module: BSM105D		CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm Module: ACP105D
12:30pm		Room: ONLINE	Staff: HANGWANE TP Room: 6-G01		Staff: MATSHABA NN Room: 6-G01
01:00pm				CLASS, 01:00pm-03:00pm Module: HRM105D	
01:30pm				Staff: LEKGOTHOANA JP	
02:00pm			PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03: 30pm	Room: 6-G01	
02:30pm			Module: CPL105X Staff: KGAPHOLA PM		
03:00pm			Room: 3-G05		
03:30pm					
04:00pm		CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: CAP105X			
04:30pm		Staff: MALULEKE VL Room: 6-G01			
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT \_2025 #DPHR19\_Y2\_GROUP\_PA

	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday
08:00am			CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: BSM206D Staff: HANGWANE	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: LRA205D Staff: BAKER SM	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: HRD205D Staff: RALEKWE S
08:30am			TP Room: 1-G05	Room: 6-G01	Room: 6-G01
09:00am			_		
09:30am					
10:00am	CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Module: BSM206D Staff: HANGWANE TP	CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm Module: HRM206D	CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm Module: LLW206D Staff: DU PREEZ L Room: 6-G01	CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Module: LLW206D Staff: DU PREEZ L Room: 6-G01	
10:30am	Room: 1-G05	Staff: TLADI P M Room: 6-G01			
11:00am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
01:00pm					
01:30pm					
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm			CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm Module: HRD205D	CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm Module: HRM206D	
03:30pm			Staff: RALEKWE S Room: 6-G01	Staff: TLADI P M Room: 6-G01	
04:00pm				CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: LRA205D	
04:30pm				Staff: BAKER SM Room: 6-G01	
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT \_2025 #DPHR19\_Y2\_GROUP\_PB

	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday
08:00am			CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: BSM206D Staff: HANGWANE	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: LRA205D Staff: BAKER SM	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: HRD205D Staff: RALEKWE S
08:30am			TP Room: 1-G05	Room: 6-G01	Room: 6-G01
09:00am			_		
09:30am					
10:00am	CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Module: BSM206D Staff: HANGWANE TP	CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm Module: HRM206D	CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm Module: LLW206D Staff: DU PREEZ L Room: 6-G01	CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Module: LLW206D Staff: DU PREEZ L Room: 6-G01	
10:30am	Room: 1-G05	Staff: TLADI P M Room: 6-G01			
11:00am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
01:00pm					
01:30pm					
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm			CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm Module: HRD205D	CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm Module: HRM206D	
03:30pm			Staff: RALEKWE S Room: 6-G01	Staff: TLADI P M Room: 6-G01	
04:00pm				CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: LRA205D	
04:30pm				Staff: BAKER SM Room: 6-G01	
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT \_2025 #DPHR19\_Y3\_GROUP\_PA

	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	Module: BSM306D Staff: HANGWANE TP Room: 1-G16				
08:30am					
09:00am					
09:30am					
10:00am	Room: 1-G16	CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm Module: HRD306D		CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm  Module: HRX306D  Staff: TLADI P M  Room: 1-G05	
10:30am		Staff: RALEKWE S Room: 1-G16			
11:00am			CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm Module: HRM306D		
11:30am			Staff: TLADI P M Room: 1-G05		
12:00pm		CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm Module: HRD306D			
12:30pm		Staff: RALEKWE S Room: 1-G16			
01:00pm	CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm Module: LRA306D			CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm Module: BSM306D	
01:30pm	Staff: BAKER SM Room: 1-G05			Staff: HANGWANE TP Room: 1-G16	CLASS, 01:30pm-03:30pm Module: LRA306D Staff: BAKER SM Room: 1-G16
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm			CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: HRX306D		
04:30pm			Staff: TLADI P M Room: 6-G01		
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





DEPARTMENT OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT \_2025 #DPHR19\_Y3\_GROUP\_PB

08:30am S T	LASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: BSM306D Staff: HANGWANE P				
08:30am S T	Staff: HANGWANE				
⊢ R	•				
	Room: 1-G16				
09:30am					
	LASS, 10:00am-12:00pm	CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm		CLASS, 10:00am-12:00pm	
10:30am S	Module: HRM306D Staff: TLADI P M Room: 1-G16	Module: HRD306D Staff: RALEKWE S Room: 1-G16		Module: HRX306D Staff: TLADI P M Room: 1-G05	
11:00am		1.001111.1.010	CLASS, 11:00am-12:00pm		
11:30am			Module: HRM306D Staff: TLADI P M Room: 1-G05		
12:00pm		CLASS, 12:00pm-01:00pm Module: HRD306D			
12:30pm		Staff: RALEKWE S Room: 1-G16			
01:00pm CL	LASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm Module: LRA306D			CLASS, 01:00pm-02:00pm Module: BSM306D	
01:30pm S	Staff: BAKER SM Room: 1-G05			Staff: HANGWANE TP Room: 1-G16	CLASS, 01:30pm-03:30pm Module: LRA306D Staff: BAKER SM Room: 1-G16
02:00pm					
02:30pm					-
03:00pm					-
03:30pm					
04:00pm			CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: HRX306D		
04:30pm			Staff: TLADI P M Room: 6-G01		
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					



Final Audit Report 2025-03-04

Created: 2025-03-04

By: Smilinah Makgoba (makgobasn@tut.ac.za)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAcACfAx-BogjHLwOg5FxkwBV3fXXvSofj

# "DPHR19" History

Document created by Smilinah Makgoba (makgobasn@tut.ac.za)

2025-03-04 - 12:34:18 PM GMT- IP address: 168.172.142.6

Document emailed to Thulani Skosana (skosanatb@tut.ac.za) for signature 2025-03-04 - 12:35:45 PM GMT

Email viewed by Thulani Skosana (skosanatb@tut.ac.za) 2025-03-04 - 1:49:09 PM GMT- IP address: 168.172.0.254

2025-05-04 - 1.49.09 FW GWT- IF address. 100.172.0.254

Document e-signed by Thulani Skosana (skosanatb@tut.ac.za)
Signature Date: 2025-03-04 - 1:49:28 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 168.172.0.254

Agreement completed.

2025-03-04 - 1:49:28 PM GMT

